District 1 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II 811 S. Lirst St., Adesia, NM 88210

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

811.8 Tirst St., Adesia, NM 88210
<u>Distinct III</u>
1000 Rie Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410
<u>Distinct IV</u>
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505

Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

X AMENDED REPORT

	I.			EST FO	RALL	OWABLE	AND AUTHO	RIZATI	ON T	OTRA	INSI	PORT		
Operator n	ame ar	nd Addr		ime Rock	Desource	es II-A, L.P.		<sup>2</sup> OGRID	D Number			277558		
			He		aza, 1111	Bagby, Suite 46	100	<sup>3</sup> Reason for Filing Code/ I Change of Oil						
<sup>+</sup> APl Number			5 Poo	l Name	n <sub>ad</sub>		<sup>6</sup> Pool Cede							
30 - 015-25 7 Property C		8 Pro	perty Nan		Lake; (Q Gb SA	51300 9 Well			Number					
308	3987		1	pers,		Kite 5 l Fe	Federal				2			
II. 10 Surface Ul or lot no. Section			ion vnshi1	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South Line	Feet from	the (	East/West	line	County		
ı	1 1		188	27E	LUI 1UII	2310	South	890	: I		This.	Eddy		
	Hole L						T=	Feet from the   F						
UL or lot no. Sccti		on Tow	vnship	Range	Lot idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet trom	the	East/West	line	County		
12 Lse Code 15 Pr		roducing Method			ennection	<sup>15</sup> C-129 Pern	nit Number 16	C-129 Effective Da		ate	<sup>(†</sup> C-1	29 Expiration Date		
		Code P		Date Ready										
III. Oil a		ias Tra	inspoi	rters								- Land		
<sup>18</sup> Transpor OGRID		l	<sup>19</sup> Transporter Name and Address									<sup>28</sup> O/G/W		
			***********	***************************************	1									
214754		l	1722 Routh St. Ste 1300 Daltas, TX 75201									0		
		i _	,									The second section of the second seco		
246624			DCP Midstream PO Box 50020									C		
44004				, 79710-002:	0				- 4 8			U 5-3 /38		
		NM OIL CONSERVATION												
			ARTESIA DISTRICT											
		ĺ					OCT 202	2017			30.00			
	of proof											And the American		
¥***		ĺ					RECEIVE	∈ <b>n</b>						
		<b></b>					KLCL2 v .	_ 1.0						
IV. Wel	l Con													
<sup>21</sup> Spud Da 9/20/96	ate	22	Ready 10/11/		T	<sup>23</sup> TD 2350	<sup>24</sup> PBTD 2303		rforatio 48-2123			<sup>20</sup> DHC, MC		
	ole Sizo		10		g & Tubir	i	29 Depth S	1	10-2		<sup>i0</sup> Saci	ks Cement		
	12 1/4	<u> </u>	1		8 5/8	16.7723	1081		1			500		
			+-	0.319					+					
7	7 7/8				5 1/4		2349					450		
			1	2 7/8			2162		T					
			+-				~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	**************************************	+					
V. Well					<del></del>	3477.41			35 Th.			W.C. S		
31 Date New Ready	1	" Gas	s Denve	ery Date	1	Test Date 10/27/96	34 Test Leng 24	ļth	rog	z. Pressure	1	36 Csg, Pressure		
10/18/96 37 Choke S	6	<u> </u>	<sup>38</sup> Oi			<sup>39</sup> Water	4II Gas				+	41 Test Method		
CHURCA	ize		127			Water 311	127					Pumping		
<sup>42</sup> I hereby cer	tify the	at the rul	es of th	e Oil Con	servation	Division have		OIL CON	SERV.	ATION DI	VISIC	)N		
<sup>42</sup> I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is true and														
complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature							Approved by							
							Title Accepted For Record							
Printed name: Steven J. Hunter							NMOCD							
Title. Production Manager							Approval Date		TVI	100	J			
E-mail Address:														
shunter@limetockresources.com  Date Phone														
10/18/2017 (713) 292-9516														